Continuing Education Conference
July 21st-27th

San Ignacio Hotel Participant Itinerary

Pick-Up Start End
Date Time Time Time Activity/Topic Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Airport Transfer
- . - San
Sunday July Welcome Dinner/Orientation/Guest Pack Ignacio
21st 6:30 8:00 Speaker on Languages and Cultures of Lunch Hotel
Belize
6:30 7:30 Breakfast
- 7:45 8:00 10:30 Cahal Pech Hod
onday . . . ode's
July 22nd 11:00 11:45 San Ignacio Market Hotel Place
12:00 1:00 Lunch
1:00 5:00 Conference Day 1
Tuesd 6:30  7:30 Breakfast ASan
uesday . i ntonio
July 23rd 8:00 11:30 Conference Day 2 Hotel Women's
11:45 12:15 5:00 San Antonio Women's Group Group
6:30 7:30 Breakfast
8:00 11:30 Conference Day 3 s
: : an
Wednesday 12:00 1:00 Lunch Hotel Ignacio
July 24th 1:00 2:15  Green Iguana Tour Hotel
. . Talks: Public Health and Education
e <o Challenges in a Developing Country
6:15 7:15 Breakfast
Tored 07:30 09:00 12:00 (é‘,glr;f]%rs::e Day 4 Jaguar Auditorium
urseay Hotel ArtB
July 25th 12:00  1:00 Lunch ote "t Box
1:30 04:30 Conference Day 4 Jaguar Auditorium
Belmopan
6:30 7:30 Breakfast
Eri ! 08:00 12:00 Conference Day 5 San Hode'
riday July 12:00  1:00 Lunch Hotl  Ignacio  '90®®

Notes


Justin Ford

Justin Ford

Justin Ford


A SN

Saturday.
July 27th

07:50

1:00
6:30
06:30
08:15

4:00
10:00
07:30
10:15

Miss Emily, Garifuna Drummers
Farewell Dinner/Karaoke Night at Hode's
Breakfast

. Hotel
Departure for Airport or Caye Caulker

Hotel

1 avo



