Continuing Education Conference												
July 21st-27th												
San Ignacio Hotel Participant Itinerary												
Date	Pick-Up Time	Start Time	End Time	Activity/Topic	Breakfast	Lunch	Dinner	Notes				
				Airport Transfer			-					
Sunday July 21st		6:30	8:00	Welcome Dinner/Orientation/Guest Speaker on Languages and Cultures of Belize		Pack Lunch	San Ignacio Hotel					
		6:30	7:30	Breakfast	Hotel	Hode's Place						
	7:45	8:00	10:30	Cahal Pech								
Monday July 22nd		11:00	11:45	San Ignacio Market								
		12:00	1:00	Lunch								
		1:00	5:00	Conference Day 1								
Turaday		6:30	7:30	Breakfast	Hotel	San Antonio Women's Group						
Tuesday July 23rd		8:00	11:30	Conference Day 2								
buly zora	11:45	12:15	5:00	San Antonio Women's Group								
		6:30	7:30	Breakfast	Hotel	San Ignacio Hotel						
		8:00	11:30	Conference Day 3								
Wednesday		12:00	1:00	Lunch								
July 24th		1:00	2:15	Green Iguana Tour								
		2:30	5:00	Talks: Public Health and Education Challenges in a Developing Country								
		6:15	7:15	Breakfast	Hotel	Art Box						
Thursday July 25th	07:30	09:00	12:00	Conference Day 4 Jaguar Auditorium Belmopan								
		12:00	1:00	Lunch								
		1:30	04:30	Conference Day 4 Jaguar Auditorium Belmopan								
		6:30	7:30	Breakfast		San	Hada'a					
		08:00	12:00	Conference Day 5								
Friday July 26th		12:00	1:00	Lunch	Hotel	Ignacio	Hode's Place					

2001		1:00	4:00	Miss Emily, Garifuna Drummers		Hotel	I Iduc		
		6:30	10:00	Farewell Dinner/Karaoke Night at Hode's					
Saturday. July 27th		06:30	07:30	Breakfast	Hotel				
	07:50	08:15	10:15	Departure for Airport or Caye Caulker					